Mermaid Festival Parade

Theme: Life at the Lakes

Saturday June 22, 2019

Parade Starts at 4:00 pm

ENTRY DEADLINE DATE JUNE 19th 2019

lease PRINT Clearly	
lame of School:	
lame of Band:	
chool Address:	
City State Zip	
Contact Name	
Contact Number	
low Many Band Members:	
Directed By:	
lease return this completed Entry Form to Mermaid Festival Parade	
% Band Parade Entry	
P.O. Box 11	
North Webster, In 46555	
I hereby release, absolve the North Webster Lions Club of any liability	: before,
luring or after the Parade.	
Printed NameTitle	
SignatureDate	

North Webster Lions Club P.O. Box 11 North Webster In 46555 574-834-4316

ENTRY DEADLINE JUNE 19th 2019

The North Webster Lions Club would like to invite your school Marching Band to the 74th Annual Mermaid Festival Parade in North Webster Indiana. The parade will be on Saturday, June 22nd starting at 4:00pm. The Parade Route is approximately 1.5 miles in length. The Mermaid Festival will be in full swing if your group would like to visit the Fair Grounds after the parade. Carnival Rides, FOOD and other miscellaneous activities will be available throughout the evening.

The bands will be judged and the top three will be awarded the following Prizes

1st Place \$500.00 2nd Place \$300.00 3rd Place \$200.00

Each participating band will receive \$600.00 travel money after they have participated in the Mermaid Festival Parade. We look forward to having your band perform in our parade. Parade winners will be announced at the North Webster Mermaid Festival Fair Grounds approximately 45 minutes after the parade ends.

If you need further information concerning our event please feel free to call 574-275-1070 or email schmucker911@hotmail.com. Please be sure to leave a message if no answer. Someone will return your call as soon as possible.